
Pop Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Ruggeri Pietro (06/963) 3 5 0 0 3 7 3 5 3 6 3 9

Dalle Vaglie Lisa (06/2019) 3 5 3 3 3 5 3 4 3 2 3 1

Salvi Giuseppe (06/480) 3 4 0 0 0 0 3 8 2 1 3 5

Giannelli Andrea (06/723) 0 0 3 6 3 0 0 0 3 4 3 1

Noferi Miky (06/2918) 2 3 3 0 2 3 2 3 1 1 0 0

Trojanis Cristina (06/298) 0 0 3 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tecchi Alessia (06/283) 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ruggeri Pietro 06/963 15 32 2,13

Dalle Vaglie Lisa 06/2019 18 20 1,11

Salvi Giuseppe 06/480 11 18 1,64

Giannelli Andrea 06/723 12 11 0,92

Noferi Miky 06/2918 10 10 1,00

Trojanis Cristina 06/298 4 2 0,50

Tecchi Alessia 06/283 2 0 0,00

Wald Dart Allegro

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Giorni Omar (06/1108) 3 6 3 9 2 5 3 5 3 9 2 5

Salvi Pietro (06/809) 3 7 2 4 2 6 2 5 0 0 1 0

Livi Lara (06/282) 3 6 3 6 3 1 3 3 2 1 2 0

Fierli Francesco (06/491) 0 0 2 6 3 1 0 0 3 4 2 3

Paggini Daniele (06/292) 1 0 1 2 1 3 1 0 1 2 1 3

Mannelli Emanuele (06/1967) 2 0 1 0 1 0 2 3 1 0 3 3

Calori Enrico (06/2949) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 2 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giorni Omar 06/1108 16 39 2,44

Salvi Pietro 06/809 10 22 2,20

Livi Lara 06/282 16 17 1,06

Fierli Francesco 06/491 10 14 1,40

Paggini Daniele 06/292 6 10 1,67

Mannelli Emanuele 06/1967 10 6 0,60

Calori Enrico 06/2949 4 2 0,50

Furie Amaranto

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Coletta Giuseppe (06/500) 3 5 3 1 3 8 3 4 3 8 3 4

Giacalone Gianluca (06/503) 3 6 3 4 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 8

Angioli Matteo (06/504) 0 0 3 4 2 5 0 0 2 2 3 6

Agutoli Gianluca  (06/3445) 3 0 1 0 2 2 3 5 0 0 1 0

Rubechi Cristiano (06/502) 0 0 2 0 1 1 3 1 2 2 1 2

Guiducci Riccardo (06/3138) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 3 1 0

Bianchi Nicolò (06/505) 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

De Bono  Alessandro (06/2386) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Coletta Giuseppe 06/500 18 30 1,67

Giacalone Gianluca 06/503 18 27 1,50

Angioli Matteo 06/504 10 17 1,70

Agutoli Gianluca 06/3445 10 7 0,70

Rubechi Cristiano 06/502 9 6 0,67

Guiducci Riccardo 06/3138 4 3 0,75

Bianchi Nicolò 06/505 5 3 0,60

De Bono  Alessandro 06/2386 0 0 0,00

Team Flash Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Pastorini Luca (06/032) 3 7 3 9 2 4 3 7 3 7 1 2

Canelli Mauro (06/541) 3 8 3 9 0 0 3 8 0 0 2 4

Pisaneschi Bruno (06/275) 3 7 2 6 3 4 2 4 2 4 0 0

Casini Omar (06/479) 0 0 0 0 3 7 0 0 3 8 1 3

Tapinassi Stefano (06/256) 0 0 3 2 0 0 3 5 0 0 3 7

Amariutei Nicolò Alexandru 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 3 3 2 0

Ceccherini Alessandro (06/272) 3 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 3 6

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pastorini Luca 06/032 15 36 2,40

Canelli Mauro 06/541 11 29 2,64

Pisaneschi Bruno 06/275 12 25 2,08

Casini Omar 06/479 7 18 2,57

Tapinassi Stefano 06/256 9 14 1,56

Amariutei Nicolò 06/1827 8 8 1,00

Ceccherini Alessandro 06/272 10 6 0,60


